 File No.: NDT-04442 Version: 2
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 1 of 17
Shanghai Liangxin Electrical Co., Ltd.
NDM3AR-250 Moulded case circuit breaker
Product Specification
（IPD-ENG-DEV-T22 A1 2016-09-23）
Prepared  Date

characteristic code
ND: “Nader” low-voltage apparatus
2 Product type code M: Moulded case circuit breaker (MCCB)
3 Design S.N. 3A
4
Serial derived
code
R: Thermomagnetic is adjustable
 File No.: NDT-04442 Version: 2
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 4 of 17
5
Current of the
frame size
250
6
Interrupting level
code
C: elementary
L: standard
M: medium-high
H: high
7 Operation mode
No code: directly handle operation
P: Rotation handle operated
Z: Turn operated
8 Pole  3、4
9 Trip release code 3: Complex tripper
10 Accessory code See Table 1
11 Application code
No code: Power distribution protection
2: AC thermal-magnetic motor protection
12
Neutral pole
(N-pole
type)method
A: N-pole is without the over-current protection and always connect
B: N-pole is without the over-current protection and acts together with
other three poles(N-pole close first and open last)
C: N-pole is with the over-current protection and acts together with other
three poles(N-pole close first and open last)
D: N-pole is without the over-current protection and always connect
13 Rated current See Table 2
14 Wiring method
No code: Normal product
P: Extended connection busbar
Z1: Rear screw connection
Z2Q: Plug-in plate front wiring
Z2H: Plug-in plate back wiring
Table 1 Accessory code Table
Accessory
code
Accessory name
Installation
position
— None ———
08 Alarm contact
10 Shunt release
30 Under-voltage release
21 Single auxiliary contact
 File No.: NDT-04442 Version: 2
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 5 of 17
61 Two sets of single auxiliary contacts
23 Three sets of single auxiliary contacts
18 Shunt release,alarm contact
38 Under-voltage release,alarm contact
22 Single auxiliary contact,alarm contact
88 Two sets of single auxiliary contacts,alarm contact
26 Three sets of single auxiliary contacts,alarm contact
42 Shunt release,single auxiliary contact, alarm contact
44 Shunt release,two sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
46 Shunt release,three sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact